_EXPERTISE IN MACHINING
Walter Perform line –
the new standard for small
and medium batch sizes.
Drilling, threading, milling
Product expertise
New!
EXTENDED
RANGE
24
Solid drilling
Drilling
Continued
Solid carbide drill
DC150 Perform
Designation
Dc
m7
mm
Dc
Inch/no.
Lc
mm
l1
mm
l2
mm
l5
mm
d1
h6
mm W
J3
0R
E
Shank DIN 6535 HA
d1
Lc
l5
l1
Dc
l2
DC150-03-03.000A0- 3 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.100A0- 3,1 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.175A0- 3,175 1/8“ 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.200A0- 3,2 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.250A0- 3,25 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.300A0- 3,3 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.400A0- 3,4 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.500A0- 3,5 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.572A0- 3,572 9/64“ 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.600A0- 3,6 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.700A0- 3,7 14 62 20 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.800A0- 3,8 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.900A0- 3,9 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-03.969A0- 3,969 5/32“ 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.000A0- 4 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.100A0- 4,1 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.200A0- 4,2 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.300A0- 4,3 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.366A0- 4,366 11/64“ 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.400A0- 4,4 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.500A0- 4,5 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.600A0- 4,6 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.650A0- 4,65 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.700A0- 4,7 17 66 24 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.763A0- 4,763 3/16“ 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.800A0- 4,8 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-04.900A0- 4,9 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.000A0- 5 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.100A0- 5,1 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.159A0- 5,159 13/64“ 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.200A0- 5,2 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.300A0- 5,3 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.400A0- 5,4 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.500A0- 5,5 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.550A0- 5,55 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.556A0- 5,556 7/32“ 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.600A0- 5,6 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.700A0- 5,7 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.800A0- 5,8 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.900A0- 5,9 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-05.953A0- 5,953 15/64“ 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-06.000A0- 6 20 66 28 36 6 b
DC150-03-06.100A0- 6,1 24 79 34 36 8 b
DC150-03-06.200A0- 6,2 24 79 34 36 8 b
DC150-03-06.300A0- 6,3 24 79 34 36 8 b
DC150-03-06.350A0- 6,35 1/4“ 24 79 34 36 8 b
DC150-03-06.400A0- 6,4 24 79 34 36 8 b
Ordering example for the WJ30RE grade: DC150-03-03.000A0-WJ30RE
P M K N S H O
WJ30RE C C C C C C C C C
140°
DIN
6537 K3×Dc